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Subject: Examination Calendar for BDS Annual Examinations 2022 
 

With reference to 43rd meeting of the Board of Studies in Dentistry, held on 25th of July 2022, all 

Professional BDS Annual Examinations 2022 have been scheduled, following prescribed SOP’s 

for the prevention of COVID-19. 
 

First Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2022 (Evening Session) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

24th January, 2023 Tuesday Anatomy (Including Histology) 

27th January, 2023 Friday Physiology  

31st January,2023 Tuesday Biochemistry  

3rd February, 2023 Friday Oral Biology & Tooth Morphology 

7th February, 2023 Tuesday Islamiyat / Ethics and Pakistan Studies 

 

Second Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2022(Evening Session) 
  

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

10th February, 2023 Friday Pharmacology (Including Dental Pharmacology) 

14th February, 2023 Tuesday General Pathology and Microbiology 

17th February, 2023 Friday Behavioural Sciences 

21st February, 2023 Tuesday Community and Preventive Dentistry 

25th February, 2023 Saturday Science of Dental Materials 
 

Third Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2022 (Evening Session) 
  

DATE DAY SUBJECTS 

23rd February, 2023 Thursday General Medicine 

27th February, 2023 Monday Oral Pathology 

2nd March, 2023 Thursday General Surgery 

7th March, 2023 Tuesday Oral Medicine 

10th March, 2023 Friday Periodontology 
 

Final Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2022 (Evening Session) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

24th February, 2023 Friday Prosthodontics 

28th February, 2023 Tuesday Orthodontics 

3rd March, 2023 Friday Operative Dentistry 

6th March, 2023 Monday Oral Surgery 
 

 

 
 M. Farooq Malik 

 Deputy Controller of Exams.           Mr. Abdul Irfan 
   Controller of Examinations 

   

Copy to:  

• P.S.O to Vice Chancellor, UHS 

• Registrar, UHS Lahore  

 

Admission Form 
Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with single fee is 05-01-2023 

Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with double fee is 12-01-2023 

Internal Assessment Internal Assessment shall be submitted on or before 24-01-2023 according to their UHS roll numbers. 

Admission Form 
Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with single fee is 20-01-2023 
Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with double fee is 27-01-2023 

Internal Assessment Internal Assessment shall be submitted on or before 10-02-2023 according to their UHS roll numbers. 

Admission Form 
Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with single fee is 06-02-2023 

Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with double fee is 13-02-2023 

Internal Assessment Internal Assessment shall be submitted on or before 23-02-2023 according to their UHS roll numbers. 

Admission Form 
Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with single fee is 06-02-2023 

Last date for submission of Admission Forms at UHS with double fee is 13-02-2023 

Internal Assessment Internal Assessment shall be submitted on or before 24-02-2023 according to their UHS roll numbers. 


